Produktinformation Oburg 4
Artikel-Nr.: 23593

Farbe: Anbaudach:

Naturbelassen 2,80m breit inkl. Lamellenwanden

Bedarf Dachfolie
Material

Farbe

Wandstarke
AuBenmaRB Breite
AuBenmaR Tiefe
Firsthohe
SockelmaR Breite
SockelmaR Tiefe
Grundflache
InnenmaR Breite
InnenmaR Tiefe
Seitenhéhe
Umbauter Raum
Dachbreite
Dachtiefe
Dachflache
Dachneigung
Dachform

Dachtyp

Dach Materialstarke
Schneelast

Tiir Breite

Tiir Hohe
DurchgangsmaR Breite
DurchgangsmaR Hohe
Tiir Scheibe Material
Schloss

VerpackungsmaBe mm/Gewicht kg

591 cm 238cm

211 cm

4 Rollen
Nordische Fichte
naturbelassen
19 mm

557 cm

217 cm

211 cm

298 cm

213 cm

6,1 m?

294 cm

209 cm

195 cm

12,8 m*

591 cm

238 cm

14,07 m?2

3°

Flachdach
Dachplatte

16 mm

85 kg/m?

83 cm

177 cm

78 cm

175 cm
Kunstglas
Sicherheitstiberfalle

2720x1000x250x140 2550x300x250x40
2100x300x230x38
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5915

5570

5id

2090
2380

2590
2790

485cm 238cm 485cm 238cm

211cm

—J17(n

302cm 29 302em

149cm 209cm
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LANGFRISTIGER SCHUTZ
40 x 60mm Fundament Balken
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